|\/|HOI'O60pbe Mas1bUYMKU-BOSIbHbIA CTU/b

Manbuukn, KOHown 13-14 net

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.

44,
45.
46.
47.
48.

50.

MWIOBAHOB, Mapk
ABAVIMOB, Unbs

VIBAHOB, 'ne6

TAPACOB, Hukuta
rPNBOELOB, MaBen
CYPKOB, Nnb#

E®VMOB, Tumodien
POMAHEHKO, ApTém
TOKAPEB, Makcum
BOCKPECEHCKWI, Amutpnia

. WYKWH, VBaH

. APOMMYAA, MaBen

. TEPACVMOB, Cepreii

. BABYLLKWH, Nnbsa

. ANITYXOB, faHuun

. MONCEEB, PomaH

. JOCBEAUYUNHCKWUIA, CTenaH

CTAPOBOWTOB, Makcum
LUABHEB, CssiTocnas
ronyb, Makcum
ABLIYNXAEPOB, AHcap
WITHATOB, OaHuna
PbIIbCKWN, Muxaunn
ANOOWWH, Anapeli
BOIrJAHOB, AMmuTpuii
BAKYMOB, Vropb
FONYBEB, Erop
PO33YBAINO, Tumodeli
BACUNAYCKAC, Huknta
PALLNTOB, Bnagucnas
MAHKNH, AHapeii
®OMWVH, JleoHnp,
CWMNJIEBOW, Aptem
BOJIKOB, Bnagnmup
KOMbICEBWY, Tumodpeii
BABUVH, JaHnun
TPUYNHCKNIA, OMmuTpnii
MNOoACOPWIH, Muxaunn
APTIOLWNH, Erop
APO340B, Npuropwii
NEBYEHKO, Bnagnmup
MEXPAKOB, Tumoderi
ENNTNCEEB, PomaH
rOPBEOBCKWIA, Uropb
BUJTIbKO, Kupunn
HEBPAT, Omutpwii
TPO®UMOB, Uropb
NABPEHOB, AnekcaHgp
YAHbILLEB, NeoHnp,
KPEKEP, Muxann

08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
09
08
09
08
08
08
09
09
09
08
08
08
08
08
08
09
08
08
08
08
08
08
09
08
09
08
09
09
08
08
09
08
08
09
08
08
08
08
08
08

HOM-1

MKCLLOP "CeBep" 77

CLU Ne 4

CLUOP "CeBepHblii"
MKCLLUOP "Cesep" 77
HOM-1

CLUOP Mocksuy

CLUOP HOM "Ckudpbi"

CLU KocuHo "Mapyc"

CK "OnHamo" no nnasaHuio
HOM-1

CLl "KocuHo"

HOM-1

CLUOP "CeBepHblii"
CLUOP HOM "Ckudpbi"
HOM-1

CLUOP HOM "Ckudpbi"
CLUOP Ne 1-1

HOM-1

CLUOP unm. I .H.Mpo3ymMeHLLMKOBOV
CLUOP HOM "Ckudhbl"

CLU Ne 4

CLLUOP "CeBepHbIin"

HOM-2

CLU "KocuHo"

CLU Ne 4

HOM-2

Camb60-70 "AceHeB0"

CLU "KocuHo"

CLU "KocuHo"

MKCLLOP "CeBep" 77
HOM-2

CLU Ne 4

“tOm" Tpya

CK "OnHamo" no nnasaHuio
CLUOP Mocksuy

CLUOP Ne47

CLUOP "CeBepHblii"
CLUOP um. I'.H.Mpo3yMeHLLNKOBOIA
MKCLLUOP "Cesep" 77

CLl "KocuHo"

HOM-2

MKCLLUOP "Cesep" 77
CLUOP "CeBepHblii"
CLUOP Ne 64

Cam60-70 "HFOHOCTL"

“fOm" Tpyn,

CLUOP Ne2

CLUOP Mocksuy

CK "OuHamo" no nnasaHuio

1661
1657
1638
1604
1576
1562
1558
1556
1552
1546
1536
1535
1522
1504
1473
1469
1460
1460
1453
1435
1427
1411
1406
1396
1379
1361
1359
1348
1345
1340
1333
1330
1328
1323
1322
1317
1316
1307
1305
1303
1302
1292
1292
1280
1276
1273
1272
1268
1268
1264
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51.
52.
53.
54.
55.

57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.

69.
70.
71.
72.
73.

75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.

83.
84.
85.

87.

89.
90.

92.
93.
94.

96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.

TAKAHOB, ®epop
AKOBYEHKO, AnekcaHap
PbIBVH, AnekcaHgp
BOBPLILWEB, CtenaH
OENOB, Pamuiib
CTEMYLWWH, AeHnc
MAMEZOB, 3nbpap
MOPYC, Bnagnmup
POI'OB, ApTém
NBICVKOB, Bukrtop
OXXOTlNH, Erop
OPOrAHOB, Nnbs
OCETPOB, 3axap
CMBbIKOB, CasBa
FAVIAP, Apocnas
UYHAKOB, borgaH
MPULLYKOB, Cepreii
NMOHOMAPEB, PomaH
TYNWUNWVH, Tumodpeii

MOUYAJIOBCKIUI, Anekceit

MOWCEEB, Anekceli
KOPOBKWH, Kupunn
HVWKONAEB, Makcum
OPOBHOB, Huknta
CABEHKO, /leB
UEPEMEHWH, NeB
CABBWVIH, AHppeli
BWJIKOB, VBaH
3BAEB, Mwnxaun
BOVIKO, Apocnas
NMPOAYHOB, AnekcaHgp
NIOLWINH, EBreHni
YCbIHVH, VBaH
ABCAJIAMOB, fasuj,
CAHOYNECKY, Kupunn
TPNDOHOB, ApceHuii
KABAEB, Makcum
CA®OHOB, Anekceii
BYHOB, Aptem
LWINPOKOB, VBaH
ronyb, Tumodbeit
VIBAHWJTOB, Apocnas
'YCEB, Bnagucnas
WJTIOXWH, VBaH
CKNALYNKOB, leopruii
BATYXTWH, puropwii
MUXAWNOB, NBaH
CABUYK, Amutpuii
BOYYPWH, puropwii
FOJIOBJIEB, ApTém
NMONAKOB, EBreHuii
BEAEHWH, CtaHucnas
OMEJIBYEHKO, Makcnm
XPYCTAJIEB, Vropb

08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
09
08
08
09
08
08
08
08
08
08
09
09
09
09
09
08
08
09
08
08
08
09
08
08
09
09
09
08
09
08
08
09
09
08
08
08
09
08
09
08
09
08
09
09
09
08

CLUOP Ne 7

CLU "KocuHo"

CLU KocuHo "Mapyc”

CLIOP unM. I .H.MNpo3yMeHLLMKOBOV
CLUOP Ne 64

CLUOP Mocksuy

CLUOP HOM "Ckudpbi"

CLUIOP Ne 1-1

CLUOP Ne 64

CLUOP Ne2

CL "KocuHo"

CLU KocuHo "Mepugnan™

“tOm" Tpya

MKCLUOP "CeBep" 82

CLUOP Ne 1-1

CLUOP Ne 7

CLUOP Ne2

CLUOP Ne47

CLUOP Ne2

CLU Ne104

MKCLUOP "CeBep" 77

Cam60-70 "AceHeB0"

“"fOm" Tpyn,

Cam60-70 "HFOHOCTL"

CLU Ne104

Cam60-70 "HFOHOCTL"

CLUOP Ne 7

Camb60-70 "AceHeB0"

“"tOm" TpyA

CLUOP wnm. I .H.Mpo3ymMeHLLMKOBOV
CLUOP Mocksuy

MKCLLOP "Cesep" 77

CLUOP Ne2

MFreCO

CLUOP OM "Ckudpbl"

CLUOP Mocksuy

M®COL, "/MobsimHo"

CLIOP unM. I .H.MNpo3ymMeHLLMKOBOV
CLU KocuHo "Mepugnan™

CLUOP "CeBepHblii"

CLUOP um. I.H.Mpo3yMeHLLMKOBOIA
CLUOP Ne2

Camb60-70 "AceHeB0"

CLU Ne104

CLUOP Ne 1-1

Cam60-70 "HOHOCTBL"

CLUOP um. I'.H.Mpo3yMeHLLMKOBOIA
CLUOP Ne 64

CLUOP Ne2

CLUOP unm. I'.H.Mpo3yMeHLMKOBOW
CK "OnHamo" no niasaHuio
CLUOP Ne 7

CK "OnHamo" no niasaHuio

CLU KocuHo "Mepugnan"

1261
1256
1253
1249
1247
1247
1246
1238
1236
1235
1234
1224
1222
1218
1217
1211
1209
1209
1206
1202
1199
1194
1189
1189
1187
1186
1185
1177
1174
1168
1168
1168
1164
1163
1161
1161
1160
1160
1149
1140
1140
1139
1135
1125
1125
1124
1121
1112
1111
1107
1106
1105
1094
1090
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105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.

115.
116.
117.
118.
1109.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144,
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.

154.

156.

157.
158.

NNOBAPEB, Erop
KYPWYEB, fleHuc
APJOALLUEB, OaHuun
BONAVH, Nnbs
KAJTMHWH, Mnxann
MABEJIKO, Cepreii
ANUBIBEEB, Apocnas
BOBPAHOK, Makcum
CTEINWH, Oner
3HAYKOB, AmuTpuii
OBUMHHWMKOB, AaHunn
KPVKYH, JleB
MAPAXHWNY, Apocnas
XAPUTOHOB, Makcum
UAMNVH, Jannnn
COJ/IOBbEB, AnekcaHap
LWYBWH, Anekceii
UEPKAI, Angpeii
NNMATOB, Oner
MABJIOB, Munxaunn
KALLUWPWH, ApTtem
COKO/OB, AHppelii
TULWEHKO, VMBaH
UEPHABCKWN, OmuTpuit
COKOJIOB, AnekcaHgp
KOHOITATOB, Makcum
TYTbBIXVH, Erop
NMAHASNONH, Omutpwii
KAPIEHKO, Makap
MAJIbIHOB, Vropb
AHVKWH, OaHuun
NNOT'YHOB, Makcum
AMLUAHOB, Casenwii
HECTEPOB, MaTBei
NAOOB, Bayecnas
KOPOBKOB, MaTtBeli
BAXPOB, Anekceii
KAMEHCKWW, fanumn
NNTBNHOB, Anekceli
ALLEKO, MartBeli
KOBAJIEB, Bukrtop
NIOBYLWWNH, Bnagnmup
MAHIAEB, Hukonaii
POMAHOB, ApTém
MWXEEB, 'ne6
KONOMUEL, Bsayecnas
LLIATFAPOB, AHgpeii
MAP®EHOB, Muxann
BOPOJEHKOB, Erop
UEPHOB, Bnagnmup
BMIMHKOB, Hukuta
CE[bIX, NBaH
FOPBAYEB, AHTOH
CMVIPHOB, EBreHnni

08
09
09
08
09
09
08
09
09
08
08
08
09
09
09
09
09
08
09
08
09
09
08
08
08
09
08
09
09
09
08
09
08
09
08
08
08
08
08
09
08
08
08
08
09
08
08
09
08
08
08
08
08
09

CLUOP Ne 7

CLU Ne 10

CLUOP Ne 64

CLLUOP "CeBepHbIit"

CLU KocuHo "MepuanaH"
Camb60-70 "fAceHeB0"

CLU KocuHo "Mapyc”

“"tOm" Tpya,

CLU Ne 4

CLU KocuHo "Mepugnan™

CLU KocuHo "Mapyc”

CLU KocuHo "TaraHka"

CLUOP "CeBepHblii"

M®COL, "/MobmHo"

M®COL, "/MobmHo"

CLUOP um. I'.H.Mpo3yMeHLLNKOBOIA
M®COL, "/MobmHo"

CLU Ne 10

M®COL, "/MobvHo"

CLU Ne 10

MKCLLUOP "Cesep" 77

M®COL, "/MobvHo"
CLLU KocuHo "TaraHka'
CLU KocuHo "Mapyc"
CLUOP Ne2
MKCLLUOP "Cesep" 77
CLUOP Neo47

MKCLLOP "CeBep" 82
MKCLLOP "CeBep" 82
CLUOP Ne 64

M®COL, "/MobmHo"
CLUOP Ne 1-2

CLUOP Ne 1-1

HOM-1

HOM-1

CLU "KocuHo"

CLUOP Ne 1-1

HOM-1

CK "OnHamo" no niaBaHuio
CLUOP Ne 1-1

CK "OnHamo" no niaBaHuio
CLUOP Ne 7

CLUOP Ne47

HOM-2

CK "OnHamo" no nnasaHuio
Cam60-70 "HOHOCTBL"

“tOm" Tpya

CLUOP HOM "Ckudpbl"
HOM-2

CLUOP Ne 64

HOM-2

Cam60-70 "HOHOCTBL"
CLUOP Ne47

CK "OnHamo" no niasaHuio

1089
1088
1080
1078
1070
1065
1058
1039
1036
1036
1035
1034
1032
1022
1005
1000
996
992
982
980
979
978
975
971
957
923
874
873
862
852
844
830
1066
1061
1040
1015
1009
976
965
963
962
933
916
891
889
871
868
868
868
858
858
855
854
853
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159. CMWPHOB, Anekceii
160. N'YCEMNHOB, PomaH
161. BYPKYH, I'ne6
162. 3ABOJOBCKWI, ApTem
163. XXUTAKOB, ApTem
164. KOPOTUYEHKO, MNMaBen
165. JIN, Muxann
166. CEPITMEHKO, AnekcaHgp
167. BACWJ/ILEB, AnekcaHgp
168. PFOMWH, Makcum
169. 3BPOB, Bnagucnas
170. NEBAHBLKOB, ApTém
171. WALLKOB, fleB
172. UAMNKWH, Erop
173. XAMPAKY/IOB, fleB
174. HOXWK, Erop
175. CKOBIMEHb, Jlyka
176. NOMNENYTWH, NBaH
177. A3EB, Hukuta
178. NCAEB, Makcum
179. ®YPYTUH, MaTBeii
180. CEKWH, Angpeii
181. KYPHOCOB, WBaH
182. MOHOMAPEB, ApTyp
183. AHUYUNXPOB, AmuTpwii
184. HOBUKOB, AnekcaHap
185. KNEMMAH, Muxaunn
186. YCTUHOB, l'eHHaguii
187. NCAEB, PycnaH
188. CEMEHOB, ®epnop
189. KOKOPVIH, MaTBeii
190. MOJTYAHOB, Mwnxaun
191. NMPOKO®LEB, Hukuta
192. FTOPANHOB, JaHuun
CABUPOB, AaHnnn
194. KOMWCCAPOB, AnekcaHgp
195. AJINATOB, Tumyp
MEWEXOHOB, Makcum
ANNEKCEEB, EBreHwui
198. BUJIBYEHKO, OaHunn
199. ErOPOB, EBreHwuii
200. OPEXOB, ViBaH
KALEPOB, Tumunp
202. VIBAHOB, ApTem
203. T'YCEB, Bnagucnas
JAHBKO, Makcum
205. KOYETKOB, AHTOH
206. THATbLEB, Butanwii
207. ITHATEHKO, MaTseli
208. OPELUKWH, Hukonaii
209. ®EOPEHKO, CunaHtuii
210. BOJIEBHOB, MartBeli
211. MAKCMOB, Makcum
212. BOPNCOB, NBaH

08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
09
09
09
09
08
08
09
08
08
08
09
08
08
08
09
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
09
08
09
08
08
09
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
09
09
09
09
09
09

CLUOP HOM "Ckudpbi" 849 2
MCCYOP Ne 4 842 2
HOM-2 835 2
MKCLLUOP "Cesep" 77 832 2
MFreCoO 831 2
CLU KocuHo "MepuanaH" 826 2
CLUOP Mocksuy 821 2
LN CtaHucnasbl KomapoBoi 820 2
CK "OnHamo" no niaBaHuio 817 2
CLUOP um. I.H.Mpo3ymMeHLLMKOBOIA 799 2
CLUOP Ne47 798 2
CLUOP Ne47 796 2
LM CraHncnasbl KomapoBoi 791 2
CLU Ne 4 790 2
CLU Ne 10 789 2
CLUOP Ne 7 787 2
Cam60-70 "HOHOCTL" 785 2
Cam60-70 "AceHeB0" 774 2
MKCLLUOP "Cesep" 77 770 2
CLU Ne104 765 2
CLUOP unm. I'.H.Mpo3yMeHLMKOBOW 761 2
CLU KocuHo "Mapyc" 753 2
CK "OnHamo" no niaBaHuio 747 2
Cam60-70 "HFOHOCTL" 746 2
CLU Nel104 741 2
CLU Nel104 735 2
CLUOP Neo47 733 2
CLUOP Ne2 729 2
CLU Nel104 727 2
CLU Ne 4 726 2
CLU KocuHo "MepuanaH" 719 2
"tOm" Tpypa, 712 2
CLLUOP "CeBepHbIin" 711 2
CLU KocuHo "Mapyc” 709 2
CLUOP Ne 7 709 2
CLUOP Ne 7 706 2
MCCYOP Ne 4 705 2
CLUOP Ne47 705 2
CLU Nel104 705 2
Bopo6beBbI ropbl 703 2
CLU Ne 10 702 2
CLU Ne 10 701 2
CLU KocuHo "TaraHka" 701 2
"tOm" Tpynq, 694 2
CLUOP Ne 64 692 2
CLUOP Mocksuy 692 2
CLUOP Ne2 687 2
CLW KocwuHo "Mapyc” 674 2
MCCYOP Ne 4 650 2
MIreCoO 649 2
CLUOP Ne 1-2 648 2
CLUOP "CeBepHblii" 640 2
CLU KocuHo "Mapyc" 636 2
MKCLLUOP "Cesep" 82 630 2
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213.
214. KOXXEBHWMKOB, Huknta
ABPAMOB, Cepreii
UEPHbILLOB, l'eopruii
KOMLLEB, Cepreii
MUTPOXWH, Angpeii
KYUMEHKO, Hukuta
KPACWJ/IbHMKOB, Huknta
CYIVH, NeaH

KO3/0B, Unbs
TNXOHOB, MaTseii
KYYMEHKO, AH
3blKWH, Fneb
KAMMAKOB, Anekcanap
KHA3EB, Apocnas
WBELLOB, Makcum
BENOB, Nropb
rornase, fasng
MAPLUWMH, AnekcaHgp
OPJ/10OB, Apocnas
PEYT, AMmuTpuii
CAMAPWH, [eHnc
CMBbICNEHOB, ApceHwii
MOMATEHKO, Makap
ALYWCKWIA, Erop
HATOPHOB, ApTém
HVKOJIAEB, Aptem
MUHXXWNHEP, CaBenwuii
ONNENHWK, Cepreii
BEOHOAPEHKO, AHgpeii
30JIOTHUKOB, Unbsa
KYNELWIOB, Huknta
YEPHOYCOB, CemeH
BOJIKOB, Unbs
OCbKWH, Bnagnmup
HEBEPOB, AmuTpwuii
TAPACOB, Apocnas
TKAYEHKO, Tumodeii
MY3bIKA, AnekcaHap
MATYTUH, AH
KOHYLLKWH, bopuc
MAPYCOB, Amutpuii
255. XJIOMUEB, Aptemnia
256. XAM3WH, Kamusb

DSQ CTAPOCTWH, Apcennii
DSQ BE3BEOPOAOB, ApceHuii
DSQ MWLIEHWH, Hukonaii
DSQ NMYTATUH, VeaH

DSQ TAPACOB, ViBaH

DSQ /OBYWKWH, MBaH
DSQ KOPOINEB, Erop

DSQ XBOCTWKOB, MBaH
DSQ NEMNTAMMH, PomaH
DSQ MNMMMEHOB, Aptemuii

216.

218.
219.
220.

222.
223.
224,
225.
226.
227.
228.
229.
230.
231.
232.
233.
234.
235.
236.
237.
238.
239.
240.

242,
243.
244,
245,
246.
247,
248.
249,
250.
251.
252.
253.
254,

TENbMYXOBCKUW, AmuTpuii 08

08
09
08
08
08
09
09
09
09
08
09
08
08
08
08
09
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
09
08
08
09
08
08
09
09
08
08
09
08
08
09
08
08
09
08
08
09
08
08
08
08

CLU Ne 10

CLU KocuHo "Mapyc”
MKCLLOP "CeBep" 82
MKCLLOP "CeBep" 82
OHOCLL Ne2 (Tpownuk)
CLU KocuHo "Mapyc”
CLLUOP Ne 41 MockBopeube
CLLUOP Ne 41 MockBopeube
CLUOP Ne 1-2

CLUOP Ne 70 "MonHuns"
CLLUOP Ne 41 MockBopeube
CLLUOP Ne 41 MockBopeube
CLUOP "CeBepHblii"
MCCYOP Ne 4
Bopo6beBbI ropbl
Camb60-70 "AceHeB0"
MCCYOP Ne 4

MIreCoO

MCCYOP Ne 4

“fOm" Tpyn

MCCYOP Ne 4

CLI Ne 10

MIreCoO

CLUOP Ne 7

CLUOP Ne2

CLUOP Ne2
Bopo6beBbl ropsbl
MCCYOP Ne 4

CLU KocuHo "TaraHka"
BopobbeBbI ropbl
MKCLLOP "Cesep" 77
MIreCoO

MCCYOP Ne 4
BopobbeBbl ropbl
CLUOP Ne 70 "MosiHua"
CLLU Neo76

CLU KocuHo "TaraHka"
Cl "butua"
BopobbeBbl ropbl
BopobbeBbl ropbl
MKCLLOP "CeBep" 82
LHOCLL Ne2 (Tpounuk)
CLU Ne76

CLU KocuHo "TaraHka"
Cam60-70 "AceHeB0"
CLW KocwuHo "Mapyc”
M®COL, "/MobmHo"
Cam60-70 "HOHOCTBL"

CLUOP um. I'.H.Mpo3yMeHLLNKOBOIA

CLUOP Ne47

CLUOP Mocksuy

CLUOP Mocksuy

CLU KocuHo "Mepugnan"
CLU KocuHo "Mepugnan"

629
580
580
563
563
552
521
479
479
474
459
420
497
442
403
388
376
368
367
365
359
354
352
351
349
344
341
337
337
330
326
321
320
314
313
295
293
284
260
259
246
233
195
190
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DSQ TWXOHOB, CtenaH

DSQ MWHIMH, l'epmaH

DSQ ME3EHLIEB, Hukonaii
DSQ MOKPOBCKWW, denukc
DSQ BEPWYEB, Muxaunn

DSQ 3ABAJIYEB, leopruii
DSQ FOHYAPOB, Tumodeii
DSQ YEPHOBOJOC, ApceHni
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Camb60-70 "AceHeB0"

CLU KocuHo "Mapyc”
MKCLLOP "CeBep" 82
CLUOP Ne 41 Mocksopeybe
CLUOP Ne47

HOM-2

MKCLLOP "CeBep" 77
CLUOP Ne 1-2
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15-17 cheBpansa 2022r.
r.MockBa

JNeKTPoHHas cucTeMa PerncTpauun BpemeHu
SEIKO
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